GIGS MEDIA PRIVATE LTD - CORPORATE DEBTOF

List of Creditors

Version 1: Pursuant to Claims received and updated as on 21.01.2025

Exhibit -

Category: FINANCIAL CREDITORS
SR. NO. NAME OF FINANCIAL AMOUNT CLAIMED BY | AMOUNT OF CLAIMS Related or Unrelated Security Interest Claims Voting %
CREDITORS CREDITOR (IN RS.) ADMITTED/Balance (IN admitted/Rejected/Rej
RS.) ected in part (Rs)
SVC CO-OPERATIVE BANK
1 LTD. 1,32,18,823 1,32,18,823 Unrelated Yes Nil 100
Total (A) 1,32,18,823 1,32,18,823 100

Shivratan Kalantri

Interim Resolution
Professional

In matter of Gigs Media.
Private Limited




